Prosthetics » Prosthetic Cosmesis Covers
www.ortoped.ca               Tel: 514 342 6161 or 800 363 8726               Fax: 514 342 7565 or 800 663 8817
Skinergy Plus™
Cosmetic Cover
Supplier:
RSLSteeper Group Limited
Features & Benefits:
• Unique seamless design
• Unique “True Finish”, micro pigmentation for added
realism and depth
• Easily removable for hardware adjustment, maintenance
and repair
• Also suitable for ankle disarticulation and partial foot
prostheses
• A true silicone cosmesis, not just a cosmetic cover
• Easy to clean using soap and water
Specifications:
• Uses advanced silicone material; durable and stain
resistant
• Available for any foot with a split or closed toe design
• Sizes available: 220 mm to 300 mm
• Two calf sizes
• 25% stretch
Indications:
• Prosthetic cosmesis
Call Points:
• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• Against manufacturers defects
See Materials Catalog 2007/08, #90 (page 62)
6J
8
Inside view
ACCESSORIES
Item No. Description Color
RSL-NCT9740 True Finish™ 25mm punch tool –
RSL-E24658 True Finish™ color swatch kit 19 colors (0–18) are available (please ask for one)
RSL-E26625/EC True Finish™ patch kits C = Color (0–18)
RSL-E26626/EC True Finish™ spare kits C = Color (0–18)
For Skinergy Plus item numbers, please see next page
Prosthetics » Prosthetic Cosmesis Covers
www.ortoped.ca               Tel: 514 342 6161 or 800 363 8726               Fax: 514 342 7565 or 800 663 8817
Item No. Description Side Foot Size Ankle Circ. Mid Calf
Circ.
Top of
Cover Circ.
Mid Calf
Length
Cover
Length
COSMETIC LEG COVER WITH SPLIT TOE
RSL-TLC22LS/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 28 –35 cm 26 –32.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TLC22RS/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 28 –35 cm 26 –32.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TLC22LL/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TLC22RL/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TLC24LS/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 31 –39 cm 29 – 36 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TLC24RS/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 31 –39 cm 29 – 36 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TLC24LL/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 35 – 44 cm 33 – 41 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TLC24RL/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 35 – 44 cm 33 – 41 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TLC26LS/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TLC26RS/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TLC26LL/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 37– 46 cm 35 – 44 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TLC26RL/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 37– 46 cm 35 – 44 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TLC28LS/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 34 – 42.5 cm 32 – 40 cm 39.5cm 66cm
RSL-TLC28RS/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 34 – 42.5 cm 32 – 40 cm 39.5cm 66cm
RSL-TLC28LL/EC Leg cover with split toe Left 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 39 – 49 cm 37 – 46 cm 39.5cm 66cm
RSL-TLC28RL/EC Leg cover with split toe Right 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 39 – 49 cm 37 – 46 cm 39.5cm 66cm
COSMETIC LEG COVER WITH CLOSED TOE
RSL-TNS22LS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 28 –35 cm 26 –32.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TNS22RS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 28 –35 cm 26 –32.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TNS22LL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TNS22RL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 22–23 cm 20 –25 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 32cm 55cm
RSL-TNS24LS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 31 –39 cm 29 – 36 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TNS24RS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 31 –39 cm 29 – 36 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TNS24LL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 35 – 44 cm 33 – 41 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TNS24RL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 24 –25 cm 22–27.5 cm 35 – 44 cm 33 – 41 cm 34.5cm 57cm
RSL-TNS26LS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TNS26RS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 32– 40 cm 30 –37.5 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TNS26LL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 37– 46 cm 35 – 44 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TNS26RL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 26 –27 cm 22–28 cm 37– 46 cm 35 – 44 cm 37cm 61cm
RSL-TNS28LS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 34 – 42.5 cm 32 – 40 cm 39.5cm 66cm
RSL-TNS28RS/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 34 – 42.5 cm 32 – 40 cm 39.5cm 66cm
RSL-TNS28LL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Left 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 39 – 49 cm 37 – 46 cm 39.5cm 66cm
RSL-TNS28RL/EC Leg cover with closed toe Right 28 –30 cm 24 –30 cm 39 – 49 cm 37 – 46 cm 39.5cm 66cm
Skinergy Plus™ » RSLSteeper Group Limited
C = Color (0–18), 19 colors [Color swatch kits are available, please ask for one (RSL-E24658)]